・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.
Product information
Components of product nameFeature classification
LineupRoHS compliant
H type A type B
Riveting shaftInner ring Screw shaft
type
Model 1 Model 2

C
L
d
1
  D
a)
(   θ
°)
(
  d
2)
(
DR-S-H Inner ring
DR-S-A Riveting shaft
DR-S-B Screw shaft
19 6 6 8.2 - - 626 - DR-19-SHS6-GN
 6 7 9.5 - 5.6 636 040404 DR-22-SHS6-GN
 8 7 11 - 5.0 608 040414 DR-22-SHS8-GN
26 10 8 13 98 7.6 6000 041601 DR-26-SHS10-GN
30 10 9 14.5 147 13.0 6200 041611 DR-30-SHS10-GN
32 12 10 17 176 17.6 6201 041613 DR-32-SHS12-GN
35 15 11 21 176 24.2 6202 041615 DR-35-SHS15-GN
40 17 12 21 205 26.3 6203 041617 DR-40-SHS17-GN
 17 14 27 - - 6303 - DR-47-SHS17-GN
 20 14 27 235 49.1 6204 041619 DR-47-SHS20-GN
016 -0.3 4 5 ±0.2 0.5 3.5 3×90° 9.0 - -  - DRS-16-SAS0.5-GN
19 5 6 0.5 3.5 4×120° 8.2 - 6.1  000202 DR-19-SAS0.5-GN
22 5 7 0.5 3.5 4×120° 9.5 - -  - DR-22-SAS0.5-GN
19 6 0.5 8 8.2 M6  P1.0 - - - - DR-19-SBS0.5-GN
22 7 0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - - 8.0 020442 DR-22-SBS0.5-GN
26 7 0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - - - - DR-26-SBS0.5-GN
30 7 0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - - - 021014 DR-30-SBS0.5-GN
35 7 0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - - - - DR-35-SBS0.5-GN
D
B
C
L